SANDWICHES

The Standard
Pulled pork & homemade slaw

The Standard Turkey

Smoked turkey & homemade slaw

The Combo

Pulled pork, turkey & homemade slaw

The Tangy

£6.50

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

Pulled pork, cheese, bacon & green chilli slaw

Catfish Po’ Boy

Catfish, lettuce, tomatoes & chilli mayo

Turkey Club

Smoked turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

The Gobbler

Smoked turkey, cheese, bacon, onion rings,
tomato, onion, lettuce & bbg sauce

DOGS

Bockwurst sausage & brioche roll

Hound Dog
Chilli Dog

Beef chilli & raw onion

SALADS

House Salad (v)
Caesar Salad (v)

Chicken Caesar Salad

SMALL PLATES
Mug Qf House Chilli
6 X Hot Wings
Garlic Brioche Toast (V)

Porky Fries

A big plate of fries, bbg beans,
pulled pork

Chilli Cheese Fries

Fries, beef chilli, jalapenos,
onions & cheese

Pork Scratchings
Pulled Pork Croquettes
House Salad (v)

Mac ‘n’ Cheese (V)

Bacon Mac ‘n’ Cheese
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£7.80

£7.00

£8.20

£6.50
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00
£12.00

3.00
5.10
4.00
3.50

4.25

Homeburger

BURGERS

100% beef brisket 60z patties

Porky Burger
Topped with pulled pork, streaky
bacon & jack cheese

Chilliburger

Topped with

chilli & jack cheese

Big Ben Burger
2 x patties, double cheese, 4 rashers
of bacon, onion rings & a fried egg

Memphis Bean Burger (v)

Chicken Burger

Buttermilk fried chicken

(any extra patty £ 3.50)

£5.95

£9.25

£8.20

£15.00

£5.95

£7.00

FRESH FROM THE SMOKER

All served with bbg beans, slaw & pickles

Half Rack Baby Back Ribs £12.00
Full Rack Baby Back Ribs £17.00
Served wet with Simon’s famous
Memphis Bbg Sauce
Pulled pPork £12.00
Best pulled pork this side of the pond
smoked for 18hrs over hickory
FOR 2 TO SHARE
Half Rack Baby Back Ribs
Pulled Pork
4 x Hot Wings
4 x Pulled Pork Croquettes
£28
SIDES & EXTRAS

BBQ Beans £3.00

House Slaw £2.85

Green Chilli Slaw £3.10

Fries £2.75

Sweet Potato Fries £3.50

Onion Rings £3.80

Brioche Bun £1.00

Cheesy Jalapeno Corn Bread £ 4.50

Extra Toppings £1.20

Monteray Jack cheese, avocado,
streaky bacon, jalapenos

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Sundae

£5.50



