## **SANDWICHES**

**BURGERS** 

The Standard	£ 6.50	100% beef brisket 60z patties	
Pulled pork & homemade slaw		Homeburger	£ 5.95
The Standard Turkey	£ 6.00	•	
Smoked turkey & homemade slaw		Porky Burger	£ 9.25
The Combo Pulled pork, turkey & homemade slaw	£ 8.00	Topped with pulled pork, streaky bacon & jack cheese	
rulled poin, Eulney & Homemade Slaw		Chilliburger	£ 8.20
The Tangy Pulled pork, cheese, bacon & green chilli slaw	£ 8.00	Topped with chilli & jack cheese	
Catfish Po' Boy Catfish, lettuce, tomatoes & chilli mayo	£ 7.80	Big Ben Burger 2 x patties, double cheese, 4 rashers of bacon, onion rings & a fried egg	£15.00
Turkey Club Smoked turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo	£ 7.00	Memphis Bean Burger (v)	£ 5.95
The Gobbler Smoked turkey, cheese, bacon, onion rings, tomato, onion, lettuce & bbq sauce	£ 8.20	Chicken Burger	£ 7.00
		Buttermilk fried chicken	
		(any extra patty £ 3.50)	

### DOGS

Bockwurst sausage & brioche roll

Hound Dog	£ 6.50
Chilli Dog	£ 8.50
Beef chilli & raw onion	

## **SALADS**

House Salad (v)	£ 8.00
Caesar Salad (v)	£ 8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	£12.00

## **SMALL PLATES**

Mug Of House Chilli	£ 5.50
6 X Hot Wings	£ 8.00
Garlic Brioche Toast (v)	£ 2.50
Porky Fries A big plate of fries, bbq beans, pulled pork	£ 7.00
Chilli Cheese Fries Fries, beef chilli, jalapenos, onions & cheese	£ 8.00
Pork Scratchings	£ 3.00
Pulled Pork Croquettes	£ 5.10
House Salad (v)	£ 4.00
Mac 'n' Cheese (v)	£ 3.50
Bacon Mac 'n' Cheese	£ 4.25



# FRESH FROM THE SMOKER

All served with bbq beans, slaw & pickles

Half Rack Baby Back Ribs	£12.00
Full Rack Baby Back Ribs Served wet with Simon's famous Memphis Bbq Sauce	£17.00
Pulled Pork  Best pulled pork this side of the pond smoked for 18hrs over hickory	£12.00

## FOR 2 TO SHARE

Half Rack Baby Back Ribs Pulled Pork 4 x Hot Wings 4 x Pulled Pork Croquettes

£58

### **SIDES & EXTRAS**

BBQ Beans	£ 3.00
House Slaw	£ 2.85
Green Chilli Slaw	£ 3.10
Fries	£ 2.75
Sweet Potato Fries	£ 3.50
Onion Rings	£ 3.80
Brioche Bun	£ 1.00
Cheesy Jalapeno Corn Bread	£4.50
Extra Toppings	£ 1.20
Monteray Jack cheese, avocado,	
streaky bacon, jalapenos	

# DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Sundae

£5.50